
                                   Checks Only We Do Not Accept Cash 
 

Make checks payable to: “Heritage Pines Community Association, Inc.” or “HPCA, Inc.”. 
Please return your sign-up sheet and check to the HPCA office or office mailbox inside the Clubhouse. 

May 2017 – Sign–Up Sheet – Heritage Pines  
 
 
1 - Name______________________________      Phone #________________ 
 
 
2 - Name_______________________________ 
                          
            1          2     Deadline to Register   
 
 
Free Events 
 
Bartlett Trees    Yes  Yes   Noon, Monday 5/1 
Thursday, May 4 — 2:00 pm 
 
Tech Talk-Spring Cleaning                                                       Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/15 
Sunday, May 21 – 3:00 pm  
 
 

Events That  Have A Fee_________________________________________   
 
42-4051 - Men’s Breakfast 1 - $3.50                                         Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/1 
Tuesday, May 9 – 8:00 am 
 
42-4044- Preston Pointe Dinner -  $2.00                                  Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/1 
Friday, May 12 – 5:00 pm 
 
42-4044- Co-Ed Potluck -  $3.00                                               Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/1 
Tuesday, May 16 – 12:30 pm 
 
42-4044- Singers for Goodness Sakes -  $5.00                       Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/8 
Thursday, May 18 – 7:00 pm 
 
42-4044- Green Hope Jazz Band -  $3.00                                 Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/8 
Monday, May 22 – 4:30 pm 
 
42-4051 - Men’s Breakfast 2 - $3.50                                         Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/15 
Tuesday, May 23 – 8:00 am 
 
42-4044- L&L USO-  $2.00                                      Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/15 
Wednesday, May 24 – 10:00 am 
 
42-4044- Memorial Day Program -  $5.00                                 Yes    Yes   Noon, Monday 5/15 
Monday, May 29 – 10:00 am 
 
42-4098- Choral Group -  $5.00                                    Yes      Yes   Noon, Monday 5/22 
Saturday, June 3 – 7:00 pm 
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